FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE STUDENTS JOINING FROM 2025-26

B. Des. Programme **Indian National Students**

(All figures in INR)

Particulars	(2025-26)		(2026-27)		(2027	7-28)	(2028-29)			
	Sem-1	Sem-2	Sem-3	Sem-4	Sem-5	Sem-6	Sem-7	Sem-8		
A: Tuition Fees	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500		
TOTAL - A	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500	2,10,500		
B: Other Charges										
i) Insurance (Personal Accident)	200	-	200	_	200	-	200	-		
ii) Student Activity Fund	1,000	-	1,000		1,000	-	1,000	-		
iii) Film Club	200	-	200	-	200	-	200	-1		
iv) Alumni Fee	-	-		-	, II	-		5,000		
TOTAL - B	1,400	-	1,400	-	1,400	-	1,400	5,000		
Fees Without Hostel Charges (A+B)	2,11,900	2,10,500	2,11,900	2,10,500	2,11,900	2,10,500	2,11,900	2,15,500		
C: Hostel Charges	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	-		
Fees With Hostel Charges A+B+C)	2,26,900	2,25,500	2,26,900	2,25,500	2,26,900	2,25,500	2,26,900	2,15,500		
D: Mess Charges	Will be informed in the beginning of the each Academic Year									
E: Students Refundable Deposit	Rs.10,000/- to be paid once in the beginning of the first semester									
Only Michael St.										



FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE STUDENTS JOINING FROM 2025-26 B. Des. Programme

SAARC & African Countries, Cambodia, Laos, Myanmar and Vietnam students

(All figures in USD)

	(2025-26)		(2026-27)		(20	027-28)	(2028-29)	
Particulars	Sem-1	Sem-2	Sem-3	Sem-4	Sem-5	Sem-6	Sem-7	Sem-8
A: Tuition Fees	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910
Total - A	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910	2,910
B: Total of Other Charges as under *						,		
i) Insurance (Personal Accident)	17		17		17		17	
ii) Student Activity Fund iii) Film Club								V
Alumni Fee (in last semester)								60
Total - B	17	0	17	0	17	0	17	60
Fees Without Hostel Charges (A+B)	2,927	2,910	2,927	2,910	2,927	2,910	2,927	2,970
C: Hostel Charges *	179	179	179	179	179	179	179	0
Fees with Hostel Charges (A+B+C)	3,106	3,089	3,106	3,089	3,106	3,089	3,106	2,970
D: Mess Charges	less Charges Will be informed in the beginning of the each Academic Year							
E: Student Deposit (Refundable)	tudent Deposit (Refundable) USD 119/- is to be paid once in the beginning of the first semester							

Note: * Hostel, Mess & Other charges are calculated at exchange rate on 03-09-2024. It may change according to the rate prevailing at the time of preparing Fee Notice of the semester.



FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE STUDENTS JOINING FROM 2025-26

B. Des. Programme

Rest of the World students

(All figures in USD)

	(2025-26)		(2026-27)		(2027-28)		(2028-29)	
Particulars	Sem-1	Sem-2	Sem-3	Sem-4	Sem-5	Sem-6	Sem-7	Sem-8
A: Tuition Fees	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410
Total - A	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410	6,410
B: Total of Other Charges as under * i) Insurance (Personal Accident) ii) Student Activity Fund iii) Film Club	17		17		17		17	
Alumni Fee (in last semester)								60
Total - B	17	0	17	0	17	0	17	60
Fees Without Hostel Charges (A+B)	6,427	6,410	6,427	6,410	6,427	6,410	6,427	6,470
C: Hostel Charges *	179	179	179	179	179	179	179	0
Fees with Hostel Charges (A+B+C)	6,606	6,589	6,606	6,589	6,606	6,589	6,606	6,470
N/n								188

E: Student Deposit (Refundable)

USD 119/- is to be paid once in the beginning of the first semester

Note: * Hostel, Mess & Other charges are calculated at exchange rate on 03-09-2024. It may change according to the rate prevailing at the time of preparing Fee Notice of the semester.

Will be informed in the beginning of the each Academic Year



D: Mess Charges